[INCIDENT

|DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202111225923
202111225924
202111225927
202111225933
202111225929
202111225930
202111225931
202111225932
202111225934
202111225935
202111225936
202111225937
202111225938
202111225939
202111225940
202111225941
202111235942
202111235943
202111235944
202111235945
202111235946
202111235949
202111235950
202111235954
202111245955
202111245956
202111245957
202111245958
202111245960
202111245961
202111245962
202111245963
202111245964
202111245965
202111245966
202111245968

11/22/2021 4:36

11/22/2021 7:16

11/22/2021 10:04
11/22/2021 11:36
11/22/2021 11:46
11/22/2021 12:28
11/22/2021 11:42
11/22/2021 12:00
11/22/2021 13:31
11/22/2021 14:14
11/22/2021 14:46
11/22/2021 15:16
11/22/2021 15:26
11/22/2021 16:17
11/22/2021 17:05
11/22/2021 22:11
11/23/2021 0:11

11/22/2021 23:38
11/23/2021 1:52

11/23/2021 8:01

11/23/2021 9:11

11/23/2021 10:25
11/23/2021 12:36
11/23/2021 16:16
11/24/2021 2:43

11/23/2021 21:45
11/23/2021 18:07
11/23/2021 19:46
11/24/2021 9:41

11/24/2021 10:42
11/24/2021 11:04
11/24/2021 13:00
11/24/2021 10:08
11/24/2021 10:54
11/24/2021 11:04
11/24/2021 12:36

UNIT BLOCK NANCY LN

400 BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD
UNIT BLOCK E MORGAN DR
1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCKMUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK WALLACE AVE
600 BLOCK NORMA DR

UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK KINGS HWY

2300 BLOCK KINGS HWY

2700 BLOCK FYNAMORE LN
3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK ANDREW RD

1400 BLOCK WALNUT ST

3600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNIT BLOCK LOOMIS AVE

UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2100 BLOCK JACOBS MILL CR
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3100 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1100 BLOCK S RED MAPLE WAY
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK ASTOR CT

UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK 1ST MONTGOMERY BLVD
1500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2700 BLOCK N BARLEY SHEAF RD
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - ALL OTHER

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
DISTURBANCES-JUVENILE

WELLBEING CHECK

WELLBEING CHECK

DEPARTMENTAL SERVICES - FINGERPRINTING
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

LOST & FOUND - LOST ARTICLES

SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

MENTAL HEALTH

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
WELLBEING CHECK

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES

ASSIST ALL OTHER LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCYS
DRIVE UNDER INFLUENCE - DRUGS-IMPAIRED
WELLBEING CHECK

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT



[INCIDENT

|DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202111245969
202111245970
202111245971
202111245972
202111245973
202111255974
202111255975
202111255976
202111255977
202111255978
202111255979
202111255980
202111255981
202111255982
202111255983
202111255984
202111255985
202111255986
202111255987
202111265988
202111265989
202111265990
202111265991
202111265992
202111265993
202111265994
202111265995
202111265996
202111265997
202111265998
202111265999
202111266000
202111266001
202111266002
202111266003
202111266004

11/24/2021 9:26
11/24/2021 12:49
11/24/2021 14:22
11/24/2021 10:13
11/24/2021 12:13
11/24/2021 19:20
11/24/2021 22:55
11/24/2021 23:29
11/25/2021 1:43
11/25/2021 2:23
11/25/2021 3:36
11/25/2021 6:08
11/25/2021 8:18
11/25/2021 12:14
11/25/2021 8:50
11/25/2021 12:25
11/25/2021 14:05
11/25/2021 17:17
11/25/2021 19:16
11/25/2021 23:04
11/25/2021 19:11
11/25/2021 23:16
11/25/2021 22:21
11/26/2021 2:27
11/26/2021 7:39
11/26/2021 8:01
11/26/2021 9:29
11/26/2021 9:48
11/26/2021 11:52
11/26/2021 11:53
11/26/2021 14:13
11/26/2021 16:09
11/26/2021 16:10
11/26/2021 13:32
11/26/2021 17:23
11/26/2021 20:15

1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

2400 BLOCK LONGVIEW DR

UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANAN DR
UNIT BLOCK FIRST MONTGOMERY BLVD
UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE PK
1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

1800 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK LANCASTER CT
UNIT BLOCK ARGYLL CT

1800 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK ADAMS ST

UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE PK
UNIT BLOCK JOSEPH CT

1800 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
3200 BLOCK SYLVAN DR

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK SELTZER AVE

UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

1000 BLOCK ARIS PEAR WAY
UNIT BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNIT BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD
UNIT BLOCK FOX FARM LN

3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

1300 BLOCK S RED MAPLE WAY
UNIT BLOCK LLOYD AVE

UNIT BLOCK BRIGHTON CT

UNIT BLOCK G O CARLSON BLVD
UNIT BLOCK ROCK RAYMOND ROAD

THEFT-$200 & OVER-PURSE SNATCHING

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

WELLBEING CHECK

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SIMPLE ASSAULT

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MEDICAL EMERGENCY

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
TRAFFIC RELATED - MOTORIST AID
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE



[INCIDENT

|DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202111266005
202111276006
202111276007
202111276008
202111276009
202111276010
202111276011
202111276012
202111276013
202111276014
202111276015
202111276016
202111276017
202111276018
202111276019
202111276020
202111276021
202111286022
202111286023
202111286024
202111286025
202111286026
202111286027
202111286028
202111286029
202111286030
202111286031
202111286032
202111286033

11/26/2021 20:57
11/27/2021 0:41
11/27/2021 2:01
11/27/2021 3:59
11/27/2021 8:09
11/26/2021 16:08
11/27/2021 7:14
11/27/2021 8:02
11/27/2021 11:18
11/27/2021 13:51
11/26/2021 15:49
11/27/2021 13:50
11/27/2021 15:22
11/27/2021 18:11
11/27/2021 19:15
11/27/2021 18:00
11/27/2021 18:11
11/27/2021 23:25
11/28/2021 3:42
11/28/2021 6:17
11/28/2021 8:31
11/28/2021 8:40
11/28/2021 10:29
11/28/2021 9:43
11/28/2021 10:10
11/28/2021 14:33
11/28/2021 12:09
11/28/2021 15:56
11/28/2021 17:58

UNIT BLOCK ATKINS AVE
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1900 E KINGS HWY

UNIT BLOCK LYNN BLVD
2900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK S MT AIRY RD
4500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
4900 BLOCK HORSESHOE PK
3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3300 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK SELTZER AVE
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
1800 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
1800 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK GREEN BRIAR RD
3500 BLOCK KINGS HWY
UNIT BLOCK IRWIN DR

1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
1900 BLOCK PHIPPS CR

UNIT BLOCK MARSHALL CIR
UNIT BLOCK ASHLEY CT
UNIT BLOCK SELTZER AVE

DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

ASSIST ALL OTHER LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCYS
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (CHILD CUSTODY)
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
ASSISTING OTHER AGENCIES - ALL OTHERS
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (CHILD CUSTODY)
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

DRIVE UNDER INFLUENCE-ALCOHOL-IMPAIRED
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
WELLBEING CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - ALL OTHER

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

WELLBEING CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)



	11 22 2021 to 11 28 2021

